ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 5002

INSTITUTION NAME: GARRISON ACADEMY

CITY: MULTAN

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

5002-E-6-53 ABDULLAH AMIR
5002-E-6-54 MAHEEN FATIMA
5002-E-6-55 ZAINAB BUKHARI
5002-E-9-118 MANIHA KHAN
5002-E-9-119 KHADIJA AHSAN

AMIR ASHRAF(LATE)
MATIULLAH

MAJID SHAH BUKHARI
SHAHID HUSSAIN
AHSAN ZAHEER

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

o O o O

90
90
90
90
90

74
74
74
82
82

TOTAL

82.22%

82.22%

82.22%

91.11%

91.11%
5

Page 1of1



