ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019 CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5002

INSTITUTION NAME: GARRISON ACADEMY

CITY: **MULTAN**

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5002-E-6-53	ABDULLAH AMIR	AMIR ASHRAF(LATE)	6	90	74	82.22%
5002-E-6-54	MAHEEN FATIMA	MATIULLAH	6	90	74	82.22%
5002-E-6-55	ZAINAB BUKHARI	MAJID SHAH BUKHARI	6	90	74	82.22%
5002-E-9-118	MANIHA KHAN	SHAHID HUSSAIN	9	90	82	91.11%
5002-E-9-119	KHADIJA AHSAN	AHSAN ZAHEER	9	90	82	91.11%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.					TOTAL	5

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.